PR244 - MEN'S STRETCH-FIT COTTON POPLIN LONG SLEEVE SHIRT

PR244 MEN'S STRETCH-FIT COTTON POPLIN LONG SLEEVE SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Neckline length

COLORS:

. Black

Pale Blue

XS
24
81
46
36

[J white

24
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37
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82
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39.50
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PREMIER

MAIN FEATURES

115 g/m?

Fabric

97% Cotton, 3% Elastane Poplin
115gsm

Features

Grown on placket for a seamless look
Cut away collar

Curved hem

Soft feel and stretch fabric

Modern fit

Suggested Decoration:
Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing
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Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

8 A X

52025 : p. 94
52024 : p. 275

L XL 2XL 3XL
24 24 24 24
82 83 83 84
61 66 71 76
42 44.50 46 47

4XL
24
84
81
48
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